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Week 1
     

Wed., Sep 3 2008  8:06 p Bogarts Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 3 2008  8:06 p Bogarts Released Limas Sweed PIT WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 3 2008  8:06 p Bogarts Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 3 2008  8:06 p Bogarts Released Mike Hart IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 4 2008  9:58 a Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Andre Davis HOU WR Owner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  9:58 a Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Owner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  8:18 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Owner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  8:18 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Shaun Alexander WAS RB Owner

     
Week 2
     

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p MADD Dawgs Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p MADD Dawgs Released David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p Da' Rabbits Acquired Anthony Fasano MIA TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p Da' Rabbits Released Kevin Boss NYG TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Jason Elam ATL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p Bogarts Acquired Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p Bogarts Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p Black Majic Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  8:26 p Black Majic Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:00 a L.A. CAPS Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:00 a L.A. CAPS Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:28 a MADD Dawgs Released Roddy White ATL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:28 a MADD Dawgs Acquired Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  9:30 a Gobstoppers Released Tom Brady NWE QB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  9:30 a Gobstoppers Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:33 a Gobstoppers Released Brodie Croyle KAN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:33 a Gobstoppers Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  2:11 p Da' Rabbits Released Justin Gage TEN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  2:11 p Da' Rabbits Acquired Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  6:04 p Bogarts Released Leonard Pope ARI TE Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  6:04 p Bogarts Acquired Dante Rosario CAR TE Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  10:12 p The Loopy Thugs Released Benjamin Watson NWE TE Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  10:12 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Robert Royal BUF TE Owner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:45 a L.A. CAPS Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:46 a L.A. CAPS Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  12:09 a CROCS Released Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  12:09 a CROCS Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  10:48 a Bogarts Released Alge Crumpler TEN TE Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  10:48 a Bogarts Acquired John Carlson SEA TE Owner

     
Sun., Sep 14 2008  8:39 a CROCS Acquired Gobstoppers Acquired Trade

Marc Bulger, QB Aaron Rodgers, QB

Chris Johnson, RB Selvin Young, RB

     
Week 3
     

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Gobstoppers Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Gobstoppers Released Damon Huard KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Bogarts Acquired Michael Clayton TAM WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Bogarts Released Ronald Curry OAK WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Bogarts Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Bogarts Released Kenny Watson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Wally Gators Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Wally Gators Released Marty Booker CHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Shaun Alexander WAS RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p L.A. CAPS Acquired Deuce McAllister NOR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  8:19 p L.A. CAPS Released Jason Wright CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:21 a Bogarts Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:21 a Bogarts Acquired Justin Gage TEN WR Owner
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Thu., Sep 18 2008  11:44 a Dead Meat Released Jeff Garcia TAM QB Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  11:44 a Dead Meat Acquired Gus Frerotte MIN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  11:51 a Dead Meat Released JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  11:51 a Dead Meat Acquired Tyler Thigpen KAN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:23 p Wally Gators Released Kevin Jones CHI RB Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:23 p Wally Gators Acquired Michael Pittman DEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  9:47 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  9:47 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  9:49 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Jason Elam ATL K Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  9:49 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired John Carney NYG K Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  7:58 a L.A. CAPS Released Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  7:58 a L.A. CAPS Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  4:07 p Black Majic Released Darrell Jackson DEN WR Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  4:07 p Black Majic Acquired David Patten NOR WR Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  4:09 p Black Majic Released Matt Bryant TAM K Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  4:09 p Black Majic Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Owner

Sat., Sep 20 2008  11:34 p CROCS Released Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner

Sat., Sep 20 2008  11:34 p CROCS Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Owner

     
Week 4
     

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Collis's Bar Flys Acquired Bo Scaife TEN TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Collis's Bar Flys Released Randy McMichael STL TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Bogarts Acquired Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Bogarts Released Justin Gage TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Collis's Bar Flys Acquired Olindo Mare SEA K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Collis's Bar Flys Released Shaun Suisham WAS K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Black Majic Acquired Brian Griese TAM QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Black Majic Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p L.A. CAPS Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p L.A. CAPS Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Black Majic Acquired Josh Reed BUF WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Black Majic Released David Patten NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Da' Rabbits Acquired Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Da' Rabbits Released Lorenzo Booker PHI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Gobstoppers Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:22 p Gobstoppers Released Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  8:04 a L.A. CAPS Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  8:04 a L.A. CAPS Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:30 a Da' Rabbits Released Kris Brown HOU K Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:30 a Da' Rabbits Acquired Jason Elam ATL K Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  10:16 a Gobstoppers Released Rashied Davis CHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  10:16 a Gobstoppers Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:02 p Dead Meat Released Tyler Thigpen KAN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:02 p Dead Meat Acquired JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:40 p The Loopy Thugs Released Matt Leinart ARI QB Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:40 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Trent Green STL QB Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  3:37 p The Loopy Thugs Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  3:37 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  5:25 p MADD Dawgs Released Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  5:25 p MADD Dawgs Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:43 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released James Hardy BUF WR Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:43 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  5:19 p CROCS Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  5:19 p CROCS Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  5:22 p CROCS Acquired Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  5:22 p CROCS Released Marc Bulger STL QB Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  5:40 p MADD Dawgs Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  5:40 p MADD Dawgs Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  3:41 a Dead Meat Released Javon Walker OAK WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  3:41 a Dead Meat Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  3:45 a Dead Meat Released Neil Rackers ARI K Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  3:45 a Dead Meat Acquired Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Owner
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Sun., Sep 28 2008  10:11 a Bogarts Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  10:11 a Bogarts Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Owner

     
Week 5
     

Wed., Oct 1 2008  8:19 p Wally Gators Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 1 2008  8:19 p Wally Gators Released Ahman Green HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 1 2008  8:19 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 1 2008  8:19 p The Loopy Thugs Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:00 a L.A. CAPS Released Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:00 a L.A. CAPS Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:00 a L.A. CAPS Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:00 a L.A. CAPS Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:10 a Da' Rabbits Released D.J. Hackett CAR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:10 a Da' Rabbits Acquired Reggie Brown PHI WR Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:11 a Da' Rabbits Released Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:11 a Da' Rabbits Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:12 a Bogarts Released Chad Henne MIA QB Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  8:12 a Bogarts Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  9:43 a Gobstoppers Released Antonio Bryant TAM WR Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  9:43 a Gobstoppers Acquired Steve Smith NYG WR Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  1:32 p Black Majic Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  1:32 p Black Majic Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 8 2008  8:21 p Gobstoppers Released Selvin Young DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 8 2008  8:21 p Gobstoppers Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 8 2008  8:21 p Gobstoppers Released Steve Smith NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 8 2008  8:21 p Collis's Bar Flys Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 8 2008  8:21 p Collis's Bar Flys Released Bo Scaife TEN TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 8 2008  8:21 p Gobstoppers Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 8 2008  8:21 p Black Majic Acquired Shaun Suisham WAS K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 8 2008  8:21 p Black Majic Released Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  9:46 a Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  9:46 a Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Greg Camarillo MIA WR Owner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  5:25 p Bogarts Released Phil Dawson CLE K Owner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  5:25 p Bogarts Acquired Kris Brown HOU K Owner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  5:26 p Bogarts Released Jason Hanson DET K Owner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  5:26 p Bogarts Acquired Matt Bryant TAM K Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  3:03 p Black Majic Released Brian Griese TAM QB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  3:03 p Black Majic Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  12:28 p The Loopy Thugs Released Rob Bironas TEN K Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  12:28 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Neil Rackers ARI K Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  9:07 a Dead Meat Released Tony Scheffler DEN TE Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  9:07 a Dead Meat Acquired Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner

     
Sat., Oct 11 2008  9:34 p Dead Meat Acquired Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Trade

Matt Schaub, QB Willie Parker, RB

Michael Bush, RB JaMarcus Russell, QB

Thu., Oct 9 2008  9:56 p L.A. CAPS Acquired Black Majic Acquired Trade

Thomas Jones, RB Ike Hilliard, WR

Bryant Johnson, WR Deuce McAllister, RB

Matt Ryan, QB Ben Roethlisberger, QB

     
Week 7
     

Wed., Oct 15 2008  8:22 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  8:22 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  8:23 p Collis's Bar Flys Acquired Bo Scaife TEN TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  8:23 p Collis's Bar Flys Released Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  8:23 p Black Majic Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  8:23 p Black Majic Released Donte' Stallworth CLE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  8:01 a Da' Rabbits Released Joe Flacco BAL QB Owner
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Thu., Oct 16 2008  8:01 a Da' Rabbits Acquired Brad Johnson DAL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  9:46 a Gobstoppers Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  9:46 a Gobstoppers Acquired Steve Smith NYG WR Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:31 a Dead Meat Released Jon Kitna DAL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:31 a Dead Meat Acquired Dan Orlovsky HOU QB Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:33 a Dead Meat Released Patrick Crayton DAL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:33 a Dead Meat Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:33 a Dead Meat Released Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:33 a Dead Meat Acquired Tony Scheffler DEN TE Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:40 a Dead Meat Released Tony Scheffler DEN TE Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:40 a Dead Meat Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:17 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released John Carney NYG K Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:17 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Rob Bironas TEN K Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:25 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Laurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:25 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Shaun Alexander WAS RB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:48 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:48 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  10:55 a Wally Gators Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  10:55 a Wally Gators Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  11:31 a MADD Dawgs Released Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  11:31 a MADD Dawgs Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 22 2008  8:20 p Gobstoppers Acquired Ahman Green HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  8:20 p Gobstoppers Released Cedric Benson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  8:20 p Dead Meat Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  8:20 p Dead Meat Released Brandon Stokley DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  8:20 p Dead Meat Acquired Billy Miller NOR TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  8:20 p Dead Meat Released Desmond Clark CHI TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  8:03 a Da' Rabbits Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  8:03 a Da' Rabbits Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  8:06 a Da' Rabbits Released Todd Heap BAL TE Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  8:06 a Da' Rabbits Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:15 p The Loopy Thugs Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:15 p The Loopy Thugs Released Trent Green STL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:15 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:15 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:24 p The Loopy Thugs Released Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:24 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:25 p The Loopy Thugs Released Anthony Thomas BUF RB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:25 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:31 p MADD Dawgs Released Jerry Porter JAC WR Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:31 p MADD Dawgs Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  7:39 p Dead Meat Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  7:39 p Dead Meat Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  8:26 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  8:26 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Tony Scheffler DEN TE Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  1:18 p MADD Dawgs Released Ahmad Bradshaw NYG RB Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  1:18 p MADD Dawgs Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  3:22 p Black Majic Released Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  3:22 p Black Majic Acquired Bobby Wade MIN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  3:23 p Black Majic Released Josh Reed BUF WR Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  3:23 p Black Majic Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:40 a Bogarts Released Dante Rosario CAR TE Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:40 a Bogarts Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Owner

     
Week 9
     

Wed., Oct 29 2008  8:18 p L.A. CAPS Acquired Shaun Hill SFO QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 29 2008  8:18 p L.A. CAPS Released J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  11:17 a Bogarts Released Miles Austin DAL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  11:17 a Bogarts Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:42 p Bogarts Released Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner
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Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:42 p Bogarts Acquired Kevin Curtis PHI WR Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  7:49 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  7:49 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  1:20 p MADD Dawgs Released Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  1:20 p MADD Dawgs Acquired Tyler Thigpen KAN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  1:24 p MADD Dawgs Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  1:25 p MADD Dawgs Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  1:27 p MADD Dawgs Released L.J. Smith PHI TE Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  1:27 p MADD Dawgs Acquired David Martin MIA TE Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  1:30 p MADD Dawgs Released Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  1:30 p MADD Dawgs Acquired John Carney NYG K Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Released Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Released Ray Rice BAL RB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Released Chris Perry CIN RB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Released Brady Quinn CLE QB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Acquired Leonard Weaver SEA RB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Acquired Seneca Wallace SEA QB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:07 a CROCS Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Wally Gators Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Wally Gators Released Andre Hall DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Dead Meat Acquired Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Dead Meat Released Dan Orlovsky HOU QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Dead Meat Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Dead Meat Released Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Wally Gators Acquired Selvin Young DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Wally Gators Released Michael Pittman DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Black Majic Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Black Majic Released Warrick Dunn TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Ryan Torain DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Shaun Alexander WAS RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Daunte Culpepper DET QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Dead Meat Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  8:26 p Dead Meat Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:41 a The Loopy Thugs Released Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:41 a The Loopy Thugs Acquired Peyton Hillis DEN RB Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:15 a Black Majic Released Donald Lee GNB TE Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:15 a Black Majic Acquired Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:15 a Black Majic Released Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:15 a Black Majic Acquired Rashied Davis CHI WR Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  3:43 p Dead Meat Released Gus Frerotte MIN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  3:43 p Dead Meat Acquired Brady Quinn CLE QB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  5:58 a L.A. CAPS Released Arnaz Battle SFO WR Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  5:58 a L.A. CAPS Acquired Koren Robinson SEA WR Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  6:07 a L.A. CAPS Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  6:07 a L.A. CAPS Acquired Kenneth Darby STL RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Warrick Dunn TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p Da' Rabbits Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p Da' Rabbits Released Rudi Johnson DET RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p L.A. CAPS Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p L.A. CAPS Released Zach Miller OAK TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p L.A. CAPS Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p L.A. CAPS Released Kenneth Darby STL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p Gobstoppers Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Waiver Wire
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Wed., Nov 12 2008  8:21 p Gobstoppers Released Steve Smith NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  8:00 a Black Majic Released Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  8:00 a Black Majic Acquired Shaun Alexander WAS RB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  8:11 a Da' Rabbits Released Brad Johnson DAL QB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  8:11 a Da' Rabbits Acquired Gus Frerotte MIN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  9:16 a Black Majic Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  9:16 a Black Majic Released Rashied Davis CHI WR Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  9:16 a Black Majic Acquired Mark Bradley KAN WR Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  9:16 a Black Majic Acquired Shaun McDonald DET WR Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  2:42 p Collis's Bar Flys Released Olindo Mare SEA K Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  2:42 p Collis's Bar Flys Acquired Jay Feely NYJ K Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  4:32 p Gobstoppers Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  4:32 p Gobstoppers Acquired Josh Morgan SFO WR Owner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 19 2008  8:17 p L.A. CAPS Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 19 2008  8:17 p L.A. CAPS Released Nick Folk DAL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:27 a Bogarts Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:27 a Bogarts Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:54 a MADD Dawgs Released David Martin MIA TE Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:54 a MADD Dawgs Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:57 a MADD Dawgs Released Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:57 a MADD Dawgs Acquired Justin Gage TEN WR Owner

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Nov 26 2008  8:15 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  8:15 p The Loopy Thugs Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  8:15 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  8:15 p The Loopy Thugs Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  8:15 p L.A. CAPS Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  8:15 p L.A. CAPS Released Felix Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  8:15 p Da' Rabbits Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  8:15 p Da' Rabbits Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 27 2008  9:47 a Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Greg Camarillo MIA WR Owner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  9:48 a Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Owner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:31 a Bogarts Released Carson Palmer CIN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:31 a Bogarts Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Owner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  11:41 a L.A. CAPS Released Matt Prater DEN K Owner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  11:41 a L.A. CAPS Acquired Nick Folk DAL K Owner

Fri., Nov 28 2008  8:24 a MADD Dawgs Released Alex Smith TAM TE Owner

Fri., Nov 28 2008  8:24 a MADD Dawgs Acquired Donald Lee GNB TE Owner

     
Week 14
     

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:29 a Da' Rabbits Released Anthony Fasano MIA TE Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:29 a Da' Rabbits Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  2:46 p Bogarts Released Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  2:46 p Bogarts Acquired Domenik Hixon NYG WR Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  5:47 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  5:47 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  5:53 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Daunte Culpepper DET QB Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  5:53 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Sat., Dec 6 2008  3:41 p The Loopy Thugs Released Plaxico Burress NYG WR Owner

Sat., Dec 6 2008  3:41 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Greg Camarillo MIA WR Owner

Sat., Dec 6 2008  3:44 p The Loopy Thugs Released Greg Camarillo MIA WR Owner

Sat., Dec 6 2008  3:44 p The Loopy Thugs Acquired Steve Smith NYG WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed., Dec 10 2008  8:13 p Bogarts Acquired Deion Branch SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 10 2008  8:13 p Bogarts Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Dec 12 2008  11:47 a Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Fri., Dec 12 2008  11:47 a Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Owner
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Sun., Dec 14 2008  9:53 a L.A. CAPS Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Sun., Dec 14 2008  9:53 a L.A. CAPS Acquired DeShaun Foster SFO RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Thu., Dec 18 2008  8:17 a Bogarts Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Owner

Thu., Dec 18 2008  8:17 a Bogarts Acquired Brian Griese TAM QB Owner

Thu., Dec 18 2008  8:20 a Bogarts Released Roy Williams DAL WR Owner

Thu., Dec 18 2008  8:20 a Bogarts Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Thu., Dec 18 2008  1:01 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Thu., Dec 18 2008  1:01 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Wed., Dec 24 2008  8:07 p L.A. CAPS Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 24 2008  8:07 p L.A. CAPS Released Phil Dawson CLE K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 24 2008  8:07 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 24 2008  8:07 p Ebo's Flying Hogs Released Warrick Dunn TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 25 2008  6:16 p Bogarts Released Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Thu., Dec 25 2008  6:16 p Bogarts Acquired Dennis Northcutt JAC WR Owner

Sun., Dec 28 2008  10:37 a L.A. CAPS Released DeShaun Foster SFO RB Owner

Sun., Dec 28 2008  10:37 a L.A. CAPS Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


